TURNING
4
PR
GL
PM
NEWNEW NEWNEW
PARTING-OFF & GROOVING INSERTS AND TOOLS
Our offer of parting-off and grooving systems has been expanded with a new range of double-edged inserts in various

E
3°
27°
GL2-D200M02-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,12 - -
GL2-D200M02-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,12 - -
GL3-D250G02-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - -
GL3-D300M02-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - -
GL3-D300M02-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - -
GL4-D400M02-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 - -
GL4-D400M02-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 - -
GL5-D500M03-PM G8330 +++ 03 0,1 0,21 - -
GL6-D600M03-PM G8330 +++ 03 0,1 0,24 - -
E
3°
27°
GL2-D200G02R06-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,12 - 6
GL2-D200G02R06-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,12 - 6
GL2-D200G02R12-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - 12
GL3-D300G02R06-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - 6
GL3-D300G02R06-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - 6
GL3-D300G02R12-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 - 12
GL4-D400G02R06-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 - 6
GL4-D400G02R06-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 - 6
GL4-D400G02R12-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 - 12
E
3°
27°
GL2-D200G02L06-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,12 6 -
GL2-D200G02L06-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,12 6 -
GL2-D200G02L12-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 12 -
GL3-D300G02L06-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 6 -
GL3-D300G02L06-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 6 -
GL3-D300G02L12-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,15 12 -
GL4-D400G02L06-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 6 -
GL4-D400G02L06-PM T7325 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 6 -
GL4-D400G02L12-PM G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,18 12 -
S
12°
30°
GL2-D200M02-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,16 - -
GL2-D200M02-PR T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,16 - -
GL3-D300M02-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,2 - -
GL3-D300M02-PR T7325 +++ 02 0,05 0,2 - -
GL4-D400M02-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,25 - -
GL4-D400M02-PR T7325 +++ 02 0,08 0,25 - -
GL5-D500M04-PR G8330 +++ 04 0,1 0,28 - -
GL6-D600M04-PR G8330 +++ 04 0,1 0,32 - -
S
12°
30°
GL2-D200G02R06-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,16 - 6
GL2-D200G02R12-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,16 - 12
GL3-D300G02R06-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,2 - 6
GL3-D300G02R12-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,2 - 12
GL4-D400G02R06-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,25 - 6
GL4-D400G02R12-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,25 - 12
S
12°
30°
GL2-D200G02L06-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,16 6 -
GL2-D200G02L12-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,16 12 -
GL3-D300G02L06-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,2 6 -
GL3-D300G02L12-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,05 0,2 12 -
GL4-D400G02L06-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,25 6 -
GL4-D400G02L12-PR G8330 +++ 02 0,08 0,25 12 -
CW CWTOLL CWTOLU INSL
200 2,00 0,05 0,05 25
250 2,50 0,05 0,05 25
300 3,00 0,05 0,05 25

GLSF(RL) EXT P M K N S H G
H
B
H
H
B
C
W
H
F
DWX
CDX
LF
HF H B LF CW CDX HBH DWX kg
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
GL2-S1616KFR/L-16-45 16 16 16 125 2 16 3 45 0,23 GI334 GL12
GL2-S2020KFR/L-20-80 20 20 20 125 2 20 - 80 0,39 GI334 GL11
GL2-S2525MFR/L-20-80 25 25 25 150 2 20 - 80 0,68 GI334 GL11
GL3-S1616KFR/L-16-45 16 16 16 125 3 16 3 45 0,23 GI335 GL12
GL3-S2020KFR/L-20-80 20 20 20 125 3 20 - 80 0,39 GI335 GL11
GL3-S2525MFR/L-20-80 25 25 25 150 3 20 - 80 0,68 GI335 GL11
GL3-S2525PFR/L-32-80 25 25 25 170 3 32 5 80 0,72 GI335 GL11
GL4-S2020KFR/L-20-80 20 20 20 125 4 20 - 80 0,39 GI336 GL11
GL4-S2525MFR/L-20-80 25 25 25 150 4 20 - 80 0,68 GI336 GL11
GL4-S2525PFR/L-32-80 25 25 25 170 4 32 5 80 0,72 GI336 GL11
GL5-S2020KFR/L-20-80 20 20 20 125 5 20 - 80 0,39 GI337 GL11
GL5-S2525MFR/L-20-80 25 25 25 150 5 20 - 80 0,68 GI337 GL11
GL6-S2020KFR/L-20-80 20 20 20 125 6 20 - 80 0,39 GI338 GL11
GL6-S2525MFR/L-20-80 25 25 25 150 6 20 - 80 0,68 GI338 GL11

GI334 GL2..
GI335 GL3..
GI336 GL4..
GI337 GL5..
GI338 GL6..
GLS B P M K N S H
C
D
X
LF
H
F H
CW
HF H LF CW CDX kg
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
GL2-S26KB 20 26 125 2 35 0,14 GI334 KV2
GL2-S32MB 25 32 150 2 50 0,16 GI334 KV2
GL3-S26KB 20 26 125 3 35 0,14 GI335 KV2
GL3-S32MB 25 32 150 3 50 0,16 GI335 KV2
GL4-S32MB 25 32 150 4 50 0,16 GI336 KV2
GL5-S32MB 25 32 150 5 60 0,16 GI337 KV2
GL6-S32MB 25 32 150 6 60 0,16 GI338 KV2
KV2 KV 15x150
12